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For the safety and well being of our students, and the convenience of parents, please follow the CCE 

Arrival/Dismissal Policy.  Children should be dropped off 10 minutes before class begins – not 

before.  Our catechists and aides are volunteers.  Please be considerate and make sure that you pick-

up your child(ren) promptly -  within 10 minutes of class dismissal. 
 

 

 

Classes Begin    Sunday, September 23
 
   

Wednesday, September 26
 
 

          

CCE HOLIDAY ~ AutumnFest     Sunday, October 7 

          

All Saints Presentation      Thursday, November 1 

 

CCE HOLIDAYS ~ Thanksgiving     Wednesday, November 21
 
  

         Sunday, November 25
 
  

 

CCE HOLIDAY ~ A Night in Bethlehem Presentation  Wednesday, December 5 

         PAC  

 

CCE HOLIDAYS ~ Christmas Break    Sunday, December 23
 
 thru 

Wednesday, January 2 

    

Classes Resume       Sunday, January 6
 
 

Wednesday, January 9
 
    

          

CCE HOLIDAYS ~ Spring Break     Sunday, March 10  

                                                Wednesday, March 13
 
   

 

Classes resume       Sunday, March 17 

Wednesday, March 20 

          

CCE HOLIDAY ~ Easter Egg Hunt    Sunday, April 7 

 

CCE HOLIDAY ~ Easter      Sunday, April 21
 
  

 

Last Day of CCE Classes      Wednesday, April 24
 
  

         Sunday, April 28    

 

Pre-K thru 6
th

 Grade          Sundays ~ 9:15 a.m. to 10:15 a.m. 

 

Pre-K thru 6
th

 Grade          Wednesdays ~ 4:15 p.m. to 5:15 p.m. 

 

 

 


